S8000 pH & ORP SYSTEMS
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET
Customizable packages reduce total cost of ownership
Reliable performance in demanding applications
Configuarable for in-line or submersion use
Self-cleaning, flat surface design
Perfect for pressurized applications
The S8000 series flat surface self-cleaning electrode platform

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET
SPECIFICATIONS
pH & ORP ELECTRODE ORDERING INFORMATION
OUTLINE AND DIMENSIONS
Part Number Description
S8000CD Flat surface pH elecrode cartridge S8000 Series, Ryton body, double junction reference
S8000CD-ORP Flat surface ORP elecrode cartridge S8000 Series, Ryton body, double junction reference
S8000CDHF Flat surface pH elecrode cartridge S8000 Series, HF resistant, Ryton body, double junction reference
S8000CD-LC Flat surface pH elecrode cartridge S8000 Series, for low conductivity water (<100uS), Ryton body, double junction  reference
S8075CD Flat surface pH elecrode cartridge S8000 Series, Ryton body, double junction reference, integrated 3/4” NPT threads
S8075CD-ORP Flat surface ORP elecrode cartridge S8000 Series, Ryton body, double junction reference, integrated 3/4” NPT threads
S8075CDHF
Flat surface pH elecrode cartridge S8000 Series, HF resistant, Ryton body, double junction reference, integrated 3/4” NPT